FEES STRUCTURE 2019-2020 (SEM-1)

Geography | Geography
= PARTICULARS Gones | Hons. | EDCA | JGEon | “Genent”| 5
1 Admission Fees 200.00 | 250.00 | 250.00 | 250.00 | 200.00 | 200.00
2 Tution Fees (Mly.) for 6 Month 300.00 | 450.00 | 450.00 | 660.00 | 510.00 | 510.00
3 College Development Fees 100.00 | 100.00 | 100.00 | 100.00 | 100.00 | 100.00
+ College Examination Fees 75.00 | 100.00 | 100.00 | 100.00 | 100.00 | 100.00
5 Building Fees 100.00 | 100.00 | 100.00 | 100.00 | 100.00 | 100.00
6 Electric Fees 70.00 | 70.00 | 70.00 [ 70.00 | 70.00 | 70.00
7 Magazine Fees 50.00 | 50.00 | 50.00 | 50.00 | 50.00 | 50.00
8 Pre-printed Form Fee 25.00 | 25.00 | 25.00 [ 25.00 | 25.00 | 25.00
9 Games and Sports Fee 40.00 | 40.00 | 40.00 [ 40.00 | 40.00 | 40.00
10 Cultural Fee 175.00 | 175.00 | 175.00 | 175.00 | 175.00 | 175.00
11 Library Fee 100.00 | 100.00 | 100.00 | 100.00 | 100.00 | 100.00
12 Library Card Fee 10.00 | 10.00 | 10.00 | 10.00 | 10.00 | 10.00
13 University Registration Fee 00.00 | 00.00 | 00.00 | 00.00 | 00.00 | 00.00
14 University Examination Fee 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
15 University Certificate Fee 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
16 University Re-examination Fee 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
17 College Identity Card 30.00 | 30.00 | 30.00 | 30.00 | 30.00 | 30.00
18 Laboratory Fee (Practical) 0.00 0.00 300 300 300 300
19 Educational Tour 0.00 0.00 | 00.00 [ 00.00 | 00.00 0.00
20 Enrollment Fee 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
21 Student Health Home Fee 10.00 | 10.00 | 10.00 | 10.00 | 10.00 | 10.00
22 Student Aid Fund 10.00 [ 10.00 | 10.00 | 10.00 | 10.00 | 10.00
23 Student Union Fee 25.00 [ 25.00 | 25.00 | 25.00 | 25.00 | 25.00
24 Computer & Internet Fee 100.00 | 100.00 | 100.00 | 100.00 | 100.00 | 100.00
25 Co-curricular 50.00 | 50.00 | 50.00 | 50.00 | 50.00 | 50.00
26 Session Charge (for 6 months) 100.00 | 100.00 | 100.00 | 100.00 | 100.00 | 100.00
Minimum Fees payble at time of admission 1570.00| 1795.00| 2395.00| 2605.00 | 2380.00 | 2380.00

N:B:- 1) Fees payble at time of admission including 6 month Tution Fee and Educational Tour.
2) All Fees are not Refundable.
3) Educational Tour fee will be collected at the time of Educational Tour.

For Duplicate Copy :- a) Duplicate I-Card Fee- Rs. 20.00 /-
b) Duplicate Fee Receipt- Rs. 10.00 /-
¢) Subject Change Fee- Rs.50.00 /-

d) Character / Leaving Certificate- Rs. 50.00 /-
e) Admission Form- Rs.150.00 /-




